
Sac Area Sports Tournament
May 10 2014

Boys 7th Grade "White"

Pool A Win-Loss Pool B Win-Loss
Nitro PHPS SnyperZ 2_1

Waldorf Tempest EDC 3_0
Tracy Falcons Woodland Elite Basketball 0_3

Saturday
Game # HOME VISITORS Score TIME LOCATION

11 Nitro Waldorf Tempest 36 9:00 Bella Vista #1
12 PHPS SnyperZ EDC 45 9:00 Bella Vista #2
45 Tracy Falcons Nitro 32 11:00 Bella Vista #1
46 EDC Woodland Elite Basketball 25 11:00 Bella Vista #2
79 Waldorf Tempest Tracy Falcons 60 1:00 Bella Vista #1
80 Woodland Elite Basketball PHPS SnyperZ 23 1:00 Bella Vista #2

Tracy Falcons EDC
#1 Pool A "Championship" #1 Pool B "Championship"

Waldorf Tempest PHPS SnyperZ
#2 Pool A #2 Pool B

Nitro Woodland Elite Basketball
#3 Pool A #3 Pool B

All Day Admission: Please purchase wristbands at Main Gym Entrance Adults $10.00 Child $5.00 5 yrs & under Free
* (2) wristbands per team will be issued at sign in of your first game. 

Bella	
  Vista	
  High	
  School
Schedule Information: 8301	
  Madison	
  Ave	
  Fair	
  Oaks	
  CA	
  95628
(6) Team Pool play. Awards for 1st & 2nd place. There are (3) teams in each pool.  The first (2) games are set.
If your team is undefeated after the 1st  (2) games then you are the #1 team in your pool and will advance to the championship game against the #1 team in the other pool.
If your team is 1 - 1 after the 1st (2) games then you are the #2 team in your pool.   If you are 0 - 2 after 1st (2) games then you are the #3 team.
Your last game will be against the other pool team equal to your record
Awards and Team Photo presentation after winners last game. 

131 4:0051

30
35

40

Score

61

114

115

35

24

39

3:00

3:00

Bella Vista #1

Bella Vista #1

Bella Vista #2

28

24

1_2
1_2
2_1

34
38


