Sac Area Sports Tournament May 10 2014 Boys 7th Grade "White"



Win-Loss Pool B Win-Loss Pool A PHPS SnyperZ Nitro 12 2 1 Waldorf Tempest 1 2 EDC 30 Tracy Falcons 2 1 Woodland Elite Basketball 03

Saturday

Game #	HOME	Score	VISITORS	Score	TIME	LOCATION
11	Nitro	34	Waldorf Tempest	36	9:00	Bella Vista #1
12	PHPS SnyperZ	38	EDC	45	9:00	Bella Vista #2
45	Tracy Falcons	40	Nitro	32	11:00	Bella Vista #1
46	EDC	61	Woodland Elite Basketball	25	11:00	Bella Vista #2
79	Waldorf Tempest	35	Tracy Falcons	60	1:00	Bella Vista #1
80	Woodland Elite Basketball	30	PHPS SnyperZ	23	1:00	Bella Vista #2
	Tracy Falcons		EDC			
131	#1 Pool A "Championship"	35	#1 Pool B "Championship"	51	4:00	Bella Vista #1
	Waldorf Tempest		PHPS SnyperZ			
114	#2 Pool A	24	#2 Pool B	28	3:00	Bella Vista #1
	Nitro		Woodland Elite Basketball			
115	#3 Pool A	39	#3 Pool B	24	3:00	Bella Vista #2

All Day Admission: Please purchase wristbands at Main Gym Entrance Adults \$10.00 Child \$5.00 5 yrs & under Free

* (2) wristbands per team will be issued at sign in of your first game.

Schedule Information:

Bella Vista High School

8301 Madison Ave Fair Oaks CA 95628

Sac Area Sports.net

Year-Round Youth Basketball

(6) Team Pool play. Awards for 1st & 2nd place. There are (3) teams in each pool. The first (2) games are set.

If your team is undefeated after the 1st (2) games then you are the #1 team in your pool and will advance to the championship game against the #1 team in the other pool. If your team is 1 - 1 after the 1st (2) games then you are the #2 team in your pool. If you are 0 - 2 after 1st (2) games then you are the #3 team.

Your last game will be against the other pool team equal to your record

Awards and Team Photo presentation after winners last game.